Toronto Golf Club

Competition Graded Field Report
Thursday, 12 October 2023

Competition : Individual Stableford Mens SR: 70.0 68.0
Type : Stableford Womens SR: 74.0
Course: GA Temp Course 10 Short Total Entrants : 151
Description :
null Groups :
Time Of Day null Gender Tee Blocks
Ran Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score
H/C H/C
Grade Grade A
1 ROBERTSON, DEAN 2181417172 9 40
2 ANGEL, COADY 2181412809 5 36 C/B
3 FIELD, KENNETH 2181409946 12 36
4 ROGERS, MICHAEL 2181415454 12 35C/B
5 MILLS, PETER 2181411463 4 35C/B
6 HARVISON, RON 2181417106 9 35
7 FREEBURN, MICHAEL 2181413571 6 34 C/B
8 BETTINZOLI, KYLE 2181412627 5 34C/B
9 HOLLOWAY, MURDOCK 2181408465 5 34
10 ROSE, JACOB 2181409136 7 34 C/B
11 HOUSTON, PETER 2181415270 10 34
12 O'REILLY, BRIAN 2181404106 11 32C/B
13 STIRIr!NC(S, SC'II'bEWART 2080106787 7 32C/B
Everglades Country Cl
14 WATTS, MATTHEW 2181412367 3 32C/B
15 HUDSON, Bob 2181416037 10 32C/B
16 O'REILLY, TIMOTHY 2181403264 2 32C/B
17 LULHAM, JOHN 2181415332 12 32
18 Gilbert, Chris 2141400827 10 31

Harrington Waters
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PALMER, DARREN
MITCHELL, CLIFF
GREEN, DARREN
MUDDLE, HUGH
WILLIAMS, BRIAN
RYAN, MALCOLM
WRIGHTSON, ROBERT
KYRWOOD, GEOFFREY
DRINKWATER, PETER
BARRY, PETER
NUGENT, TERRY
SMYTHE, ROBERT
PORTER, LACHLAN
Budden, Peter

Harrington Waters

O'REILLY, CALLAN
PLUMMER, ZACC
APPLEBY, DAVID

Grade Grade B
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SYKES, KYLE
D'ARCY, GERRY
MURPHY, SEAN
DALY, BRETT
POTTS, CHRISTOPHER
LUCAS, BARRY
YOUNG, RAYMOND
ROUGHLEY, ALAN
KEENAN, RONALD
SIMPSON, MARK
BAMPTON, ALLEN

Jones, Stephen

Toukley Golf Club

Hill, Warwick

Newcastle Golf Club

PETERS, ERWIN
KELLY, RAYMOND
SCHULTZ, DONALD
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2180901341
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2181415306
2181402664
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WALKER, ALLAN
KEVIN, CHAPPEL
BRAUER, GUY
PARK, ZAC
DAWSON, GREG
SMITH, JOHN
GARRETT, ROY
PROSSER, PAUL
EWERT, ROBERT
NICHOLLS, WAYNE
MILLER, JARRED
RILEY, DAVID
STRATTON, KENNETH
SLOTT, STEVEN
KILDEY, GEOFFREY
NUTT, KENNETH
HATCHER, BRUCE
MASTERSON, PAUL
SINGLETON, MARK
GRANT, PHIL
FORD, STEPHEN
MOWATT, ALLAN

Elphick, Douglas

Branxton Golf Club

BUTTENSHAW, CRAIG
MOYLAN, DARREN
SOUTH, JOHN
MACDONALD, ALLAN
PALFREY, STEVEN
AUGUSTE, HELIO
BURNS, ROBERT
LANFRANCHI, MATHEW
DUNN, STEPHEN
MITCHELL, ROBERT
AHRENS, ROSS
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Golflink

2181414810
2181414021
2181409870
2181414267
2181409059
2181415489
2181413544
2181415436
2181409153
2181410027
2181401200
2181416901
2181415506
2181406654
2181408032
2181415402
2181413531
2181422963
2181400102
2181410783
2181408642
2181411064
2110201986

2181414148
2181413106
2030800001
2181405346
2181420632
2181411456
2181415094
2181416265
2181408142
2181401337
2181412335
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Ran Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA  Score
H/C H/C

Grade Grade C

1 WYBORN, BARRY 2181422327 24 45

2 DUNN, PAUL 2181416550 24 41 C/B
3 DALLEY, AARON 2181416220 34 41

4 LAUFF, JEFFERY 2181415167 23 38 C/B
5 KENYON, ALAN 2181422287 28 38

6 DAUNCEY, GRAEME 2181419855 27 37C/B
7 PYE, DOUGLAS 2181415439 20 37C/B
8 PARKER, KEVIN 2181416823 24 37

9 QUINNELL, GARRY 2181401658 27 36

10 ROUND, WILLIAM 2181422187 20 35C/B
11 MCCREANOR, MARK 2181417840 20 35C/B
12 ASHTON, JEFF 2181421479 23 35C/B
13 COMBER, GUY 2181417633 21 35

14 HEANEY, JAMES 2181407899 22 34 C/B
15 SCOTT, Alex 2181419244 21 34 C/B
16 DONOGHUE, STEPHEN 2181401368 33 34 C/B
17 Chad, Gregory 2180200787 20 34

Charlestown Golf Club

18 DUFFY, ANTHONY 2181400537 26 33C/B
19 HARDES, KEVIN 2181415236 23 33C/B
20 KYRWOOD, TERENCE 2181415633 24 33C/B
21 WALTERS, ROBERT 2181417151 32 33

22 BuE!I, GrGaPS\Zn 2110201578 36 32C/B
23 NELSON, ROBERT 2181401493 23 32C/B
24 MCMAH, KEITH 2181405147 20 32C/B
25 EASTER, ALLAN 2181400602 28 32C/B
26 EDWARDS, GREGORY 2181417150 21 32C/B
27 BUCK, ROBERT 2181402800 29 32

28 HORNSEY, CHRISTOPHER 2181414001 24 31C/B
29 OSTENFELD, CHRISTIAN 2181403332 24 31C/B
30 Lambert, John 2080814741 20 31

Wyong Golf Club
31 STEWART, PETER 2181408273 23 30C/B
32 JENSEN, KEITH 2181405213 22 30C/B
33 DOWNES, JOHN 2181415023 21 30C/B
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DORIAN, JOHN
HINDER, TONY
DEWILDT, PAUL
MANTLE, MICHAEL
PETTENGELL, FRANK
CAMPBELL, ANTHONY
LITTLE, GEORGE
MACFARLANE, BRUCE

Schofield, Norman

Breakers Country Club

CHILVERS, DOUGLAS
ELLIOTT, LAURIE
PIZZEY, MICHAEL
BERWICK, GREG
WALLINGTON, ROBERT
NEAL, Winky

RANSOM, DAVID
THOMPSON, NOEL

Fenton, Kenneth

Breakers Country Club

SANDIFORD, TREVOR
Ford, Doug

MANNIX, BRIAN
HARDMAN, HARRY
ALEXANDER, PETER
DRUERY, GEOFF
CUMMINGS, GEOFFREY
BRACK, GARY
JORDAN, TERRY
GREEN, BARRY
TOBIN, PETER
MECHAM, PAUL
MACKENZIE, ALEX
WOODGER, JARROD
CUMMINGS, DOUG
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2181422403
2181407830
2181421802
2181419418
2181403847
2181407410
2181415329
2181404410
2080510623

2181419898
2181422627
2181416250
2181417261
2181416110
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